Ocean Skimmer ABS 2" x 50
mm glue socket x female

thread white type Standard
with ss M5 thread (7024570)
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Colour

Type

Material

Connection

Suitable for

Size

Type

white

Standard

ABS/stainless steel

glue socket x female thread

liner, concrete and fibreglass pools

2" x50 mm

with ss M5 thread

DIMENSIONS

E

250 mm

200 mm

276 mm

367 mm

267 mm

217 mm

26 mm

200 mm
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PRODUCT INFORMATION

Features:

200

367

al

e Premium range with stainless steel thread inserts

e Made in Austria

e 5 year warranty against cracking of frame and body

e 10 year spare parts supply guarantee

e Integrated holder for water level sensor

e Covers (e.g. stainless steel or any other colour) can be changed after installation

e Optional extensions make product more flexibile: using the same skimmer, simply add the
enlargement and create a wide mouth skimmer

e Main drains include both adhesive and threaded connections

Vacuum plate is included for easy connect with Pool cleaning equipment.
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Bosta UK Ltd.
Reflection House
Olding Road
Bury St. Edmunds
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Suffolk

IP33 3TA

T+44 (0) 1284 716580

E enquiries@bosta.co.uk
http://www.bosta.com
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